Team A: Player 1 Mixed Winkie McTier 3100400374
Team A: Player 2 Mixed Dee Clements 3013200363
1A Dee Clements
Team B: Player 1 Mixed Robbie Parkes TBC
Team B: Player 2 Mixed Margaret Hamilton TBC
Team A: Player 1 Women’s Letitia Shelton 3013203970
Team A: Player 2 Women’s Pru Court 3013200418
1B Dee Clements
Team B: Player 1 Women’s Prue Plowman TBC
Team B: Player 2 Women’s Christine Swinton 3100402304
Team A: Player 1 Women’s Elizabeth Cotton 3013202391
Team A: Player 2 Women's Maggie Rome TBC
2 Elizabeth Cotton y &8
Team B: Player 1 Women’s Anne Varley 3013262844
Team B: Player 2
Team A: Player 1 Men’s Chris Barkla 3012801431
Team A: Player 2 Men’s Cameron Bridger TBC
3 Chris Barkla
Team B: Player 1 Men’s David Liddle TBC
Team B: Player 2 Men’s James Lefebvre TBC
Team A: Player 1 Mixed David Rew 3012800311
. Team A: Player 2 Mixed Grace Rew 3012800239
4 David Rew
Team B: Player 1 Mixed Lindy Meehan 3012800951
Team B: Player 2 Mixed Bernie Meehan 3012902500



5A

5B

6A

6B

7A

7B

Amanda Derham

Sue O’Connor

Guy Eitzen / Graeme
Parr

Robyn Hunt /
Caroline Paterson

James Angus

Sandra Grieve /
Melita Gannon

Janee McEvoy

Team A:

Team A:
Team B:
Team B:
Team A:
Team A:

Team B:

Team A:
Team A:
Team A:
Team A:
Team A:
Team A:
Team B:
Team B:
Team A:
Team A:
Team B:
Team B:
Team A:
Team A:
Team B:
Team B:
Team A:
Team A:
Team B:

Team B:

Player 1

Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1

Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2

Women'’s

Women'’s
Women'’s
Women'’s
Women'’s
Women'’s

Women'’s

Men’s
Men’s
Men’s
Men’s
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Women's
Women's
Women'’s
Women'’s
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Amanda

Gabrielle
Lyn
TBC
Sue
Angela

Jan

Guy
Geoff
Graeme
Tony
Robyn
Jan
Caroline
Laura
James
Helen
Jeff
Nola
Sandra
Philomena
Melita
Glenda
Janee
David
Libbie

Paul

Derham

Nagle
George
TBC
O’Connor
Sooks

Farnell

Eitzen
MacKenzie
Parr
Byrnes
Hunt
Boulton
Paterson
Tsindos
Angus
Angus
Faure
Faure
Grieve
Power
Gannon
Mclintyre
McEvoy
McEvoy
Geasom

Geasom

3100400154

3100416225
3100442019
TBC
3100609422
3101501750
TBC

3012902525
3012900280
3012900291
3012900018
3301101240
3012646233
3012802366
TBC
3011900009
3011901092
3011900903
3011900895
3301101153
3301101083
3301101045
3301101072
N/A
3100401760
N/A
N/A



9A

9B

10A

108

11A

11B

12A

Prue Robertson

Sandy De Crespigny

Julius Anuari /

Mark Patrick

Simon Baker

Simon Holloway

Sophie Holloway

Ryan Sweeney

Team A:
Team A:
Team B:
Team B:
Team A:
Team A:
Team B:
Team B:
Team A:
Team A:
Team B:
Team B:
Team A:
Team A:
Team B:
Team B:
Team A:
Team A:
Team B:
Team B:
Team A:
Team A:
Team B:
Team B:
Team A:
Team A:
Team B:

Team B:

Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2

Women’s
Women’s
Women’s
Women’s
Women’s
Women’s
Women’s
Women’s
Men’s
Men’s
Men’s
Men’s
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Men’s
Men’s
Mixed
Mixed
Woman’s
Woman’s
Woman'’s
Woman'’s
Men’s
Men’s
Men’s

Men’s

Sue
Jane
Amanda
Prue
Sarah
Sandy
Diana
Susie
Julius
Scott
Mark
Matthew
Simon
Steven
Janine
Sarah
Simon
Mark
TBC
TBC
Sophie
Janet
Margie
Libby
Ryan
TBC
Jack
Jack

McNally
Simon
Sundberg
Robertson
Hay
De Crespigny
King
Cohen
Anuari
Hughes
Patrick
Boulton
Baker
Craig
Hoey
Bernhardt
Holloway
Kebbell
TBC
TBC
‘Holloway
Cameron
Blair
Stopp
Sweeney

TBC
Macleod

Kelly

3300900276
3300900254
3101111318
3011704450
3100421886
3100401738
3013201089
3100442060
3041302958
3040703474
3022300256
3022300153
5013205731
3010600209
3010603944
3010603698
3100416832
TBC
TBC
TBC
3100415818
3300900336
3100400058
3100442069
TBC
TBC
5013204002
3012504029



128

13

14A

14B

15A

158

16A

Ryan Sweeney

Ken Baddeley

Libby Michell /
Ross McAllister

Theresa Whalen /
Miranda Sandars

Ralph Ward-Ambler

Wisewould
Mahoney

Mary Carter

Team A:
Team A:
Team B:
Team B:
Team A:
Team A:
Team B:
Team B:
Team A:
Team A:
Team B:
Team B:
Team A:
Team A:
Team B:
Team B:

Team A:

Team A:

Team B:
Team B:
Team A:
Team A:
Team B:
Team B:
Team A:
Team A:
Team B:

Team B:

Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1

Player 2

Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2

Men’s
Men’s
Men’s
Men’s
Men’s
Men’s
Men’s
Men’s
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Women's
Women's
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Women's
Women's
Women'’s

Women'’s

Sean
Nicholas
Josh
Adam
Ken
Gary
Des
John
Libby
Brian
Ross
Lyn
Theresa
Julie
Miranda
Glenn

Ralph

Barbara

Alex
Elizabeth
Matthew
Jennifer

Scott

Paul

Mary
Amanda
Francine

Caroline

Jencik
Sweeney
Tindall
Wakeling
Baddeley
Pollard
McMaster
Samuel
Michell
Kingma
McAllister
Cole
Whalen
Turpin
Sandars
Foard

Ward-
Ambler

Ward-
Ambler

Chernov
Chernov
Maher
Burnett
Jacobs
Ricco
Carter
Allen
James

Stenniken

3014104257
5013201915
3022400237
5013210438
3011201281
3081600042
3011200014
3011201104
3160100107
3160100452
3030301761
3030300814
3300900315
3301101110
3300900364
310111284
3013202142

3011900762

3100410757
3013202367
3030304272
3090800288
5013207889
5013207606
3013200317
3013204354
3013205046
3013204249



16B

17

18A

18B

Richard Larkins

Gay Meggit

Gail Long

Team A:
Team A:
Team B:
Team B:
Team A:
Team A:
Team B:
Team B:
Team A:
Team A:
Team B:
Team B:
Team A:
Team A:
Team B:

Team B:

Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2
Player 1
Player 2

Men’s
Men’s
Men’s
Men’s
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Women'’s

Women'’s

Richard
Warrick
Tedd
Darrell
Gay
Hugh
Bernard

Steve

Gail

Paula

Larkins
Nelson
Cockram
Fraser
Meggitt
Meggitt
Ryan

MacNamara

Long

Barton

3013201127
3100401334
3100416248
3100400967
3013201340
3013201341
3100703947
3100703518

3011703444
3011704384












