Barwon Heads Golf Club – Friday, 19 AUGUST 2022 – DRAW

7:00am Registration desk opens | 8:10am Player briefing outside Club House. | 8:30am Shotgun start. | 1:00pm Sit down lunch.

DRAW	GROUP LEADER	PLAYER	WOMENS/MENS/MIXED	FIRSTNAME	SURNAME	GOLF LINK NUMBER
		Team A: Player 1	Mixed	Winkie	McTier	3100400374
1A	Dee Clements	Team A: Player 2	Mixed	Dee	Clements	3013200363
IA	Dec ciements	Team B: Player 1	Mixed	Robbie	Parkes	TBC
		Team B: Player 2	Mixed	Margaret	Hamilton	TBC
		Team A: Player 1	Women's	Letitia	Shelton	3013203970
1B	Dee Clements	Team A: Player 2	Women's	Pru	Court	3013200418
TR	Dee Clements	Team B: Player 1	Women's	Prue	Plowman	TBC
		Team B: Player 2	Women's	Christine	Swinton	3100402304
	Elizabeth Cotton	Team A: Player 1	Women's	Elizabeth	Cotton	3013202391
2		Team A: Player 2	Women's	Maggie	Rome	TBC
2		Team B: Player 1	Women's	Anne	Varley	3013262844
		Team B: Player 2				
		Team A: Player 1	Men's	Chris	Barkla	3012801431
2		Team A: Player 2	Men's	Cameron	Bridger	TBC
3	Chris Barkla	Team B: Player 1	Men's	David	Liddle	TBC
		Team B: Player 2	Men's	James	Lefebvre	TBC
		Team A: Player 1	Mixed	David	Rew	3012800311
4	David Bow	Team A: Player 2	Mixed	Grace	Rew	3012800239
	David Rew	Team B: Player 1	Mixed	Lindy	Meehan	3012800951
		Team B: Player 2	Mixed	Bernie	Meehan	3012902500

	Amanda Derham	Team A: Player 1	Women's	Amanda	Derham	3100400154
5A		Team A: Player 2	Women's	Gabrielle	Nagle	3100416225
JA		Team B: Player 1	Women's	Lyn	George	3100442019
	_	Team B: Player 2	Women's	TBC	TBC	TBC
		Team A: Player 1	Women's	Sue	O'Connor	3100609422
5B	Sue O'Connor	Team A: Player 2	Women's	Angela	Sooks	3101501750
28	Sue o connor	Team B: Player 1	Women's	Jan	Farnell	ТВС
		Team A: Player 1	Men's	Guy	Eitzen	3012902525
6.4	Guy Eitzen / Graeme	Team A: Player 2	Men's	Geoff	MacKenzie	3012900280
6A	Parr	Team A: Player 1	Men's	Graeme	Parr	3012900291
		Team A: Player 2	Men's	Tony	Byrnes	3012900018
	Robyn Hunt / Caroline Paterson	Team A: Player 1	Women's	Robyn	Hunt	3301101240
6B		Team A: Player 2	Women's	Jan	Boulton	3012646233
ОВ		Team B: Player 1	Women's	Caroline	Paterson	3012802366
		Team B: Player 2	Women's	Laura	Tsindos	TBC
	James Angus	Team A: Player 1	Mixed	James	Angus	3011900009
7A		Team A: Player 2	Mixed	Helen	Angus	3011901092
/A		Team B: Player 1	Mixed	Jeff	Faure	3011900903
		Team B: Player 2	Mixed	Nola	Faure	3011900895
		Team A: Player 1	Women's	Sandra	Grieve	3301101153
7B	Sandra Grieve / Melita Gannon	Team A: Player 2	Women's	Philomena	Power	3301101083
76	Wichta Gamion	Team B: Player 1	Women's	Melita	Gannon	3301101045
		Team B: Player 2	Women's	Glenda	McIntyre	3301101072
		Team A: Player 1	Mixed	Janee	McEvoy	N/A
8	Janee McEvoy	Team A: Player 2	Mixed	David	McEvoy	3100401760
Ó	Janes Willey	Team B: Player 1	Mixed	Libbie	Geasom	N/A
		Team B: Player 2	Mixed	Paul	Geasom	N/A

9A	Prue Robertson	Team A: Player 1	Women's	Sue	McNally	3300900276
		Team A: Player 2	Women's	Jane	Simon	3300900254
	True Nobel (3011	Team B: Player 1	Women's	Amanda	Sundberg	3101111318
		Team B: Player 2	Women's	Prue	Robertson	3011704450
		Team A: Player 1	Women's	Sarah	Hay	3100421886
OD	Sandy De Crespigny	Team A: Player 2	Women's	Sandy	De Crespigny	3100401738
9B	Sandy De crespigny	Team B: Player 1	Women's	Diana	King	3013201089
		Team B: Player 2	Women's	Susie	Cohen	3100442060
		Team A: Player 1	Men's	Julius	Anuari	3041302958
101	Julius Anuari /	Team A: Player 2	Men's	Scott	Hughes	3040703474
10A	Mark Patrick	Team B: Player 1	Men's	Mark	Patrick	3022300256
		Team B: Player 2	Men's	Matthew	Boulton	3022300153
	Simon Baker	Team A: Player 1	Mixed	Simon	Baker	5013205731
100		Team A: Player 2	Mixed	Steven	Craig	3010600209
10B		Team B: Player 1	Mixed	Janine	Hoey	3010603944
		Team B: Player 2	Mixed	Sarah	Bernhardt	3010603698
		Team A: Player 1	Men's	Simon	Holloway	3100416832
44.4	Simon Holloway	Team A: Player 2	Men's	Mark	Kebbell	TBC
11A		Team B: Player 1	Mixed	TBC	TBC	TBC
		Team B: Player 2	Mixed	TBC	TBC	TBC
		Team A: Player 1	Woman's	Sophie	`Holloway	3100415818
110	Sophie Holloway	Team A: Player 2	Woman's	Janet	Cameron	3300900336
11B	Soprile Honoway	Team B: Player 1	Woman's	Margie	Blair	3100400058
		Team B: Player 2	Woman's	Libby	Stopp	3100442069
		Team A: Player 1	Men's	Ryan	Sweeney	TBC
124	Ryan Sweeney	Team A: Player 2	Men's	TBC	TBC	TBC
12A	,	Team B: Player 1	Men's	Jack	Macleod	5013204002
		Team B: Player 2	Men's	Jack	Kelly	3012504029

	Ryan Sweeney	Team A: Player 1	Men's	Sean	Jencik	3014104257
425		Team A: Player 2	Men's	Nicholas	Sweeney	5013201915
12B		Team B: Player 1	Men's	Josh	Tindall	3022400237
		Team B: Player 2	Men's	Adam	Wakeling	5013210438
		Team A: Player 1	Men's	Ken	Baddeley	3011201281
13	Ken Baddeley	Team A: Player 2	Men's	Gary	Pollard	3081600042
		Team B: Player 1	Men's	Des	McMaster	3011200014
		Team B: Player 2	Men's	John	Samuel	3011201104
		Team A: Player 1	Mixed	Libby	Michell	3160100107
144	Libby Michell /	Team A: Player 2	Mixed	Brian	Kingma	3160100452
14A	Ross McAllister	Team B: Player 1	Mixed	Ross	McAllister	3030301761
	_	Team B: Player 2	Mixed	Lyn	Cole	3030300814
	Theresa Whalen / Miranda Sandars	Team A: Player 1	Women's	Theresa	Whalen	3300900315
140		Team A: Player 2	Women's	Julie	Turpin	3301101110
14B		Team B: Player 1	Mixed	Miranda	Sandars	3300900364
		Team B: Player 2	Mixed	Glenn	Foard	310111284
	Ralph Ward-Ambler	Team A: Player 1	Mixed	Ralph	Ward- Ambler	3013202142
15A		Team A: Player 2	Mixed	Barbara	Ward- Ambler	3011900762
		Team B: Player 1	Mixed	Alex	Chernov	3100410757
		Team B: Player 2	Mixed	Elizabeth	Chernov	3013202367
		Team A: Player 1	Mixed	Matthew	Maher	3030304272
150	Wisewould	Team A: Player 2	Mixed	Jennifer	Burnett	3090800288
15B	Mahoney	Team B: Player 1	Mixed	Scott	Jacobs	5013207889
		Team B: Player 2	Mixed	Paul	Ricco	5013207606
		Team A: Player 1	Women's	Mary	Carter	3013200317
16A	Mary Carter	Team A: Player 2	Women's	Amanda	Allen	3013204354
IOA	ivial y Carter	Team B: Player 1	Women's	Francine	James	3013205046
		Team B: Player 2	Women's	Caroline	Stenniken	3013204249

	Richard Larkins	Team A: Player 1	Men's	Richard	Larkins	3013201127
16B		Team A: Player 2	Men's	Warrick	Nelson	3100401334
105		Team B: Player 1	Men's	Tedd	Cockram	3100416248
		Team B: Player 2	Men's	Darrell	Fraser	3100400967
		Team A: Player 1	Mixed	Gay	Meggitt	3013201340
17	Gay Meggit	Team A: Player 2	Mixed	Hugh	Meggitt	3013201341
		Team B: Player 1	Mixed	Bernard	Ryan	3100703947
		Team B: Player 2	Mixed	Steve	MacNamara	3100703518
		Team A: Player 1				
18A		Team A: Player 2				
		Team B: Player 1				
		Team B: Player 2				
		Team A: Player 1	Women's	Gail	Long	3011703444
18B	Gail Long	Team A: Player 2	Women's	Paula	Barton	3011704384
		Team B: Player 1				
		Team B: Player 2				